
VILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUNVILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUN
21/09/19

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 124 22.24 GRILLO MICHELE ATL.VALPELLICE

2 144 24.48 LASINA ALESSIO ATL. VALPELLICE

3 111 25.09 BARRA FLAVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

4 118 25.17 FOSSAT LORENZO POMARETTO

5 125 26.04 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

6 133 26.09 MARTINAT FABIO POMARETTO

7 107 26.17 RIMONDA FRANCESCA VIGONE CHE CORRE

8 127 26.33 MORERO JACOPO ATL. PINEROLO

9 104 26.45 SHOBLE GIOVANNI INTERFORZE

10 129 26.50 BALBINO ALESSANDRO CUS TORINO

11 122 27.17 BONETTO VALTER ATL.VALPELLICE

12 149 27.31 BESSON MATTEO LIBERO

13 121 28.27 BIANCO IVAN LIBERO

13 123 28.27 REGIS MATTIA LIBERO

15 140 29.29 CERASUOLO SALVATORE LIBERO

16 105 29.34 SOTTILE ANTONIO ATL.VALPELLICE

17 135 30.01 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE

18 131 30.32 DEPETRIS ROBERTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

19 116 31.08 MONDINO GIORGIO POMARETTO

20 132 31.24 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO

20 134 31.24 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO

22 112 31.35 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO LIBERO

23 150 32.07 AIRAUDI ANDREA GASM

24 108 32.33 FERRARO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENASCA

24 109 32.33 MOSCONI PAOLA S. D. BAUDENASCA

24 128 32.33 MORERO CARLO LIBERO

27 126 33.33 ROCCHIA VALERIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

28 145 34.20 FORNERON MARZIA BARBARA S. D. BAUDENASCA

29 115 34.28 KOSZTANDI MIHALI POMARETTO

30 137 34.42 DEGIOVANNI CARLO VALLE INFERNOTTO

31 146 34.49 BELLION SIMONA LIBERA

32 138 35.04 COSTABEL IVANA S. D. BAUDENASCA

33 143 35.55 RAMOTTI MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE

34 141 36.23 CERASUOLO GIOVANNI LIBERO

35 119 37.35 DRUA MAURO ATL.VALPELLICE

36 110 37.41 GIRO’ PIETRO S. D. BAUDENASCA

36 139 37.41 LONG MARIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

38 113 40.51 MONASTEROLO GIORGIO VIGONE CHE CORRE

38 114 40.51 MARTINO CANDIDO VIGONE CHE CORRE

40 142 46.03 ALBERTIN WALTER POD. NONE



41 147 46.09 GIACOTTO VALENTINA LIBERA

42 106 48.35 PEYRANI ANNA DURBANO

43 117 48.35 SARACCO GIANCARLO LIBERO

44 148 50.56 GODINO CAROLA LIBERA



VILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUNVILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUN
21/09/19

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 124 22.24 GRILLO MICHELE ATL.VALPELLICE

2 144 24.48 LASINA ALESSIO ATL. VALPELLICE

3 111 25.09 BARRA FLAVIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

4 118 25.17 FOSSAT LORENZO POMARETTO

5 125 26.04 MENUSAN LORIS POMARETTO

6 133 26.09 MARTINAT FABIO POMARETTO

7 127 26.33 MORERO JACOPO ATL. PINEROLO

8 104 26.45 SHOBLE GIOVANNI INTERFORZE

9 129 26.50 BALBINO ALESSANDRO CUS TORINO

10 122 27.17 BONETTO VALTER ATL.VALPELLICE

11 149 27.31 BESSON MATTEO LIBERO

12 121 28.27 BIANCO IVAN LIBERO

12 123 28.27 REGIS MATTIA LIBERO

14 140 29.29 CERASUOLO SALVATORE LIBERO

15 105 29.34 SOTTILE ANTONIO ATL.VALPELLICE

16 135 30.01 AMANDOLA FLAVIO ATL. VALPELLICE

17 131 30.32 DEPETRIS ROBERTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

18 116 31.08 MONDINO GIORGIO POMARETTO

19 132 31.24 MARTINAT FABRIZIO POMARETTO

20 112 31.35 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO LIBERO

21 150 32.07 AIRAUDI ANDREA GASM

22 108 32.33 FERRARO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENASCA

22 128 32.33 MORERO CARLO LIBERO

24 126 33.33 ROCCHIA VALERIO S. D. BAUDENASCA

25 115 34.28 KOSZTANDI MIHALI POMARETTO

26 137 34.42 DEGIOVANNI CARLO VALLE INFERNOTTO

27 143 35.55 RAMOTTI MARCO ATL. VALPELLICE

28 141 36.23 CERASUOLO GIOVANNI LIBERO

29 119 37.35 DRUA MAURO ATL.VALPELLICE

30 110 37.41 GIRO’ PIETRO S. D. BAUDENASCA

31 113 40.51 MONASTEROLO GIORGIO VIGONE CHE CORRE

31 114 40.51 MARTINO CANDIDO VIGONE CHE CORRE

33 142 46.03 ALBERTIN WALTER POD. NONE

34 117 48.35 SARACCO GIANCARLO LIBERO



VILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUNVILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUN
21/09/19

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 107 26.17 RIMONDA FRANCESCA VIGONE CHE CORRE

2 134 31.24 BREUSA ELENA POMARETTO

3 109 32.33 MOSCONI PAOLA S. D. BAUDENASCA

4 145 34.20 FORNERON MARZIA BARBARA S. D. BAUDENASCA

5 146 34.49 BELLION SIMONA LIBERA

6 138 35.04 COSTABEL IVANA S. D. BAUDENASCA

7 139 37.41 LONG MARIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

8 147 46.09 GIACOTTO VALENTINA LIBERA

9 106 48.35 PEYRANI ANNA DURBANO

10 148 50.56 GODINO CAROLA LIBERA
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